ARTWORK APPROVAL FORM

ORDER DETAILS ITEM DETAILS MATERIAL COLOURS
ORDER NUMBER: X MATERIAL:  ABS FRAME:

ITEM CODE: MLBR10 ITEM SIZE: STANDARD X:
QUANTITY: X CLIP: BELT CLIP X
X: X X
X: X X

SCALE 1:1

yourChoice

FRONT

TECHNIQUE DOMING

LOGO CMYK

SIZE ALL OVER BACK

GENERAL COMMENT: GENERAL COMMENT:
DUE TO THE NATURE OF FULL COLOUR PRINTING THE OUTCOME

OF THE FINAL COLOUR RESULT CAN BE SLIGHTLY DIFFERENT

A
A IN A REAL SAMPLE.
L

-

. ATTENTION 1: . ATTENTION 2:




MLBRI10

CARABINER BADGE REEL WITH BELT CLIP

ltem size:
Printing size:
Technique:

ABS - STANDARD COLOURS

35,5 x 106,5 x 10 mm
26,5 mm @

Full colour doming
Full colour flat lay

WHITE

200C

123C

289 C

2607 C

TRANSPARENT RED

TRANSPARENT YELLOW

TRANSPARENT BLUE

BLACK

021C

348 C

533 C

430 C

TRANSPARENT ORANGE

TRANSPARENT GREEN

TRANSPARENT PURPLE

SCALE 1:1

CUT LINE
(PRINT AREA)

BACK
BELT CLIP

()



